	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IALHK11-39381-2
	IALHK11-39381-2 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IALHK11-39381-2
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 148.15500 (This price is for reference only)
		 IALHK11-39381-2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IALHK11-39381-2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HR-4/3AU(4.0AH)L3X2 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 7.2V 4/3A 3600MAH NIMH
2200158 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING
1555JF42GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 6.3X3.6X2.4" GREY
1455P2201 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 8.66X4.92X1.20" BL/NAT
032C,AL Serpac  BOX 4.38X3.25X1.40 ALMOND
1591RABK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 3.94X1.97X0.98" BLACK
CBE-14 Essentra Components  CIRCUIT BOARD EJECTORS ORANGE
1421G Hammond Manufacturing  MACH SCRW PAN SLOT 10-32 8/PK
MDM-37PH025B ITT Cannon  MICRO 37POS PIN 10"
MDM-31SH003K ITT Cannon  MICRO 31POS SKT 18"
DK-2933-02 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC 2M
0151661181 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 45 CKTS LGT 254
0982660414 Molex Inc  CBL 38POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 6"
0887614500 Molex Inc  SATA IDT POWER ADAPTER
A3BKB-1018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR10B/AE10G/APK10B
M3CEK-3418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC34K/MC34G/MCE34K
M8MMT-6018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM60T/MC60M/MDM60T
461019 YL011 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG YELLOW 2000'
01775.38T.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  WELD CABLE 1AWG 600V BLACK 500'
PUM071-R1S-D30 Panduit Corp  PUSH MOUNT ASSEMBLY
342A024-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
NBC-SCE-3/4-2.0-9 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE MARKER
1568301653 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 GE/SW
CLT25F-10M20 Panduit Corp  TUBING CORRUGATED SLIT .25"
SE150PFR-TR0 Panduit Corp  SLEEVE EXP FR BLK 1.50" (38.1MM)
IEG1-36034-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL11-5227-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELH111-1REC5-35868-2-UV Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
106-M3-P10-014828-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 250VAC 48VDC
TA45-ABTBL060C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 6A 240VAC 60VDC
LA30QS1504TI Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 150A 300VAC
SPP-5B250 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 250A 700V BLADE
0034.1747 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V 6.3X32 FAST GLSS
MS35 20010 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRSH 20 OHM 10A
0ZRF0012FF2B Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 60V 0.12A RADIAL
USBP01-5M8 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 3VWM QFN8L
P6SMB36AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC SMB
MXSMBJ20A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO214AA
MXP4KE170CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC DO41
VE24M00151K AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 216V 6.5KA DISC 24MM
	IALHK11-39381-2  keywords
	    	IALHK11-39381-2
	IALHK11-39381-2  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IALHK11-39381-2  pdf
	IALHK11-39381-2  datasheet
	IALHK11-39381-2  price
	IALHK11-39381-2  distributor
	electronic components IALHK11-39381-2
	IALHK11-39381-2  Circuit Protection
	IALHK11-39381-2  Circuit Breakers
	IALHK11-39381-2  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	IALHK11-39381-2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .